7th June 2017 Brecon - South Wales masters league results -

FIELD

Event 1

1
2

Pole Vault

Derek Osborne

Tyrone Fowler

3 Harvey Parsons

Event 2

1
2
3

Long Jump

Vicky Fear
Clare Davies

Frances Bateman

4 Melanie Stephens

Event 3
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Event 4

N

Event 5

1

4
5

Long Jump

Ethan Jones
Tyrone Fowler

Derek Osborne

Steven Julier

Charlie Northey

Dave Stokes
Paul Evans
Barry Griffiths
Adrian Lewis
Phil Rees

Long Jump

Frances Bateman

Clare Davies

Melanie Stephens

High Jump

Harvey Parsons

Tyrone Fowler

Derek Osborne
Charlie Northey

Dave Stokes
Paul Evans

Men

Brecon
Newport
Parc Bryn Bach

Women

Lliswerry
Brecon
Brecon
Brecon

Men

Brecon
Newport
Brecon
Aberdare
Brecon
Deesside
Brecon
Brecon
Parc Bryn Bach
Cardiff

Women

Brecon
Brecon
Brecon

Men

Parc Bryn Bach
Newport
Brecon
Brecon
Deesside
Brecon

2.5
2.2
2

3.57
3.27
3.09
2.94

4.74
4.7
4.32
3.71
3.69
3.5
2.93
2.91
2.89
2.19

1.2
1.15
1.2

1.4
1.35
1.35

1.3
1.15

1

M50
SENIOR MAN
Uul5s

W35
W45
W35
w40

uls
SENIOR MAN
M50
M45
M50
M55
M40
M50
M45
M75

W35
W45
W40

ul5s
SENIOR MAN
M50
M50
M55
M40

POINTS
24

24
20
GUEST
16

24
24
20
16
20
14
16
24

GUEST
16
24

24
20
16
24



6=  Barry Griffiths

Event 6 Discus
M35-49 2kg
lan Williams
Tyrone Fowler
Paul Evans
Steven Julier
Brian Dias

a b wNBEk

M50-59 1.5kg
Gwynn Wallis
Dave Stokes

Glyn Pugh

Derek Osborne

Richard Dixon
Mike Drew
Charlie Northey

Barry Griffiths

O~NO O~ WNLER

M60+ 1kg
1 Chris Pruski
2 John McFall

3 Phil Rees
Event 7 Discus
W35+ 1kg
W35-49 Frances Bateman

2 Julie Driscoll
3 Melanie Cornish
4 Clare Davies
5 Melanie Stephens

W50-59 1kg
1 Karen Llewellin

Javelin

M35-49 2kg
1 Tyrone Fowler
2 Paul Evans
3 Brian Dias
4 lan Williams

Brecon

Men

Newport
Newport
Brecon
Aberdare
Cardiff

RAF
Deesside
Rhondda

Brecon

Blaenau Gwent

Rhondda
Brecon
Brecon

Swansea
Brecon
Cardiff

Women

Brecon
Brecon
Brecon
Brecon
Brecon

Pembroke
Men
Newport
Brecon

Cardiff
Newport

1 M50
26.84 M40
18.06 SENIOR MAN
14.27 M40
13.55 M45

12.64 SENIOR MAN

30.86 M50
30.68 M55
27.93 M55
27.39 M50
25.81 M50
23.94 M55
19.53 M50
17.11 M50
27.29 M60
22.05 M65
18.11 M75
23.88 W35
21.42 W45
13.47 W45

NT W45

NT W40
21.39 W55

19.24 SENIOR MAN

10.48 M40
5.78 SENIOR MAN
NT M40

14

24

20
16

24
20
16
14
12
10

(0¢)

24
20
16

GUEST
24
20

24

24



M50-59 1.5kg
Charlie Northey
Gwynn Wallis
Richard Dixon
Derek Osborne
Dave Stokes
Glyn Pugh
Barry Griffiths
Mike Drew

O~NO U WNLER

M60+ 1kg
1 Chris Pruski
2 Mal Farnham
3 John McFall
4

Phil Rees
Event 9 Discus
W35-49 1kg

1 Frances Bateman
2 Julie Driscoll
3 Clare Davies

W50-59 1kg
1 Karen Llewellin

Brecon
RAF
Blaenau Gwent
Brecon
Deesside
Rhondda
Brecon
Rhondda

Swansea
Les Croupiers
Brecon
Cardiff

Women

Brecon
Brecon
Brecon

Pembroke

34.14
29.23
28.9
22.79
22.57
18.22
14.23
NT

28.81
18.68
17.24
12.54

18.23
13.93
NT

16.5

M50
M50
M50
M50
M55
M55
M50
M55

M60
M75
M65
M75

W35
W45
W45

W55

24
20
16
14
12
10

o

24
20
16
14

GUEST
24

24



